To be published January 30, 2022 Send Affidavit

Mayfield Township Board Synopsis January 10, 2022

A regular meeting of the Mayfield Township Board was held on January 10, 2022 at 5:30 p.m.,at the Mayfield Township Hall, 1900 N. Saginaw Rd, Lapeer, Mi. Supervisor Engelman brought the meeting to order with a quorum present. The board approved the following business: Approval of December 2021 minutes, Treasurer Report, payment of the bills, and adjournment.

A complete copy of the minutes are available at the township office.

Julie A. Schlaud Mayfield Township Clerk Daniel J. Engelman Mayfield Township Supervisor